

FRONT END DRIVE ASSEMBLY

Ref. Drwgs. 070 006 400 and 070 006 644

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
NEW MOTORS (WITH ONE YEAR WARRANTY)					
1	610-704-052	West. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	11	070-006-407	Cap, Cam Hub
1a	070-007-690	National Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. (12.1 RPM) 115-60Hz	12	070-006-427	Cam, Shuttle
MOTOR EXCHANGE PROGRAM					
CUSTOMER RETURNS TO AMF			AMF SHIPS TO CUSTOMER		
1b	530 701 702	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	13	070-006-420	Assembly, Table Cam Switch & Lever- See Page 95 For Details
1c	530 705 657	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (14.5 RPM) 115V-60Hz	14	070-006-417	Cam Weldment, Table
1d	630 704 052	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	15	070-001-664	Clamp Stud
1e	530 707 690	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	16	070-006-493	Ball Joint Assembly
INTERNATIONAL DIVISION MOTORS					
1f	070 006 219	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. NEW (12.1 RPM) 115/230V-50Hz	17	070-006-495	Assembly, Solenoid Operated Shuttle- See Page 19 For Details
1g	070 007 689	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. New (12.1 RPM) 115V-50Hz.	18	000-021-744	Assembly, Self Aligning Bearing
MOTOR EXCHANGE PROGRAM					
International Division Customers Contact Your Area AMF INCORPORATED Service Depot For Part Numbers And Details Of Exchange Program.					
1b	530 701 702	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	19	000-021-683	Retainer, Bearing
1c	530 705 657	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (14.5 RPM) 115V-60Hz	20	000-021-905	Bearing (W/Locking Collar)
1d	630 704 052	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	21	070-001-927	Assembly, Table Drive- See Page 21 For Details
1e	530 707 690	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	22	190-001-490	Bearing, Table Drive
INTERNATIONAL DIVISION MOTORS					
1f	070 006 219	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. NEW (12.1 RPM) 115/230V-50Hz	23	070-007-310	Bushing
1g	070 007 689	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. New (12.1 RPM) 115V-50Hz.	24	070-007-311	Sleeve
MOTOR EXCHANGE PROGRAM					
International Division Customers Contact Your Area AMF INCORPORATED Service Depot For Part Numbers And Details Of Exchange Program.					
1b	530 701 702	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	25	070-006-452	Assembly-Sweep Cam Switch & Lever- See Page 95 For Details
1c	530 705 657	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (14.5 RPM) 115V-60Hz	26	070-006-449	Cam Weldment, Sweep
1d	630 704 052	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	27	070-006-450	Cam Weldment, Sweep
1e	530 707 690	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	28	000-023-139	Crank Arm
INTERNATIONAL DIVISION MOTORS					
1f	070 006 219	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. NEW (12.1 RPM) 115/230V-50Hz	29	070-001-699	Shaft, Sweep
1g	070 007 689	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. New (12.1 RPM) 115V-50Hz.	30	907-000-900	Key, Hi-Pro #910
MOTOR EXCHANGE PROGRAM					
International Division Customers Contact Your Area AMF INCORPORATED Service Depot For Part Numbers And Details Of Exchange Program.					
1b	530 701 702	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	31	070-001-707	Spring, Extension
1c	530 705 657	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (14.5 RPM) 115V-60Hz	32	070-006-765	Shaft Plate
1d	630 704 052	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	33	070-006-310	Spacer
1e	530 707 690	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	34	810-265-240	Screw, Soc. Hd. Cap (3/16-16 x 1 1/2 Lg.)
INTERNATIONAL DIVISION MOTORS					
1f	070 006 219	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. NEW (12.1 RPM) 115/230V-50Hz	35	810-265-280	Screw, Soc. Hd. Cap (3/16-16 x 1 3/4 Lg.)
1g	070 007 689	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. New (12.1 RPM) 115V-50Hz.	36	809-857-125	Screw, Hex Hd. Cap (5/16-18 x 3/4 Lg.)
MOTOR EXCHANGE PROGRAM					
International Division Customers Contact Your Area AMF INCORPORATED Service Depot For Part Numbers And Details Of Exchange Program.					
1b	530 701 702	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	37	809-857-405	Screw, Hex Hd. Cap (5/16-18 x 2 1/2 Lg.)
1c	530 705 657	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (14.5 RPM) 115V-60Hz	38	809-865-645	Screw, Hex Hd. Cap (3/8-16 x 4 Lg.)
1d	630 704 052	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	39	809-873-405	Screw, Hex Hd. Cap (1/2-13 x 2 1/2 Lg.)
1e	530 707 690	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	40	070-003-243	Screw, Sweep Drive
INTERNATIONAL DIVISION MOTORS					
1f	070 006 219	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. NEW (12.1 RPM) 115/230V-50Hz	41	809-857-165	Screw, Hex Hd. Cap (5/16-18 x 1" Lg.)
1g	070 007 689	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. New (12.1 RPM) 115V-50Hz.	42	818-239-122	Screw, Rd. Hd. Sems (#10-24 x 3/4 Lg.)
MOTOR EXCHANGE PROGRAM					
International Division Customers Contact Your Area AMF INCORPORATED Service Depot For Part Numbers And Details Of Exchange Program.					
1b	530 701 702	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	43	844-057-002	Nut, Hex Lock, Stover (5/16-18)
1c	530 705 657	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (14.5 RPM) 115V-60Hz	44	844-065-002	Nut, Hex Lock-Stover (3/8-16)
1d	630 704 052	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	45	835-549-002	Nut, Hex (1/4-20)
1e	530 707 690	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	46	844-073-002	Nut, Hex Lock, Stover (1/2-13)
INTERNATIONAL DIVISION MOTORS					
1f	070 006 219	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. NEW (12.1 RPM) 115/230V-50Hz	47	840-039-002	Nut, Flex-Loc (#10-24)
1g	070 007 689	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. New (12.1 RPM) 115V-50Hz.	48	948-761-112	Washer, Plain (1 1/8 O.D. x 1 1/2 I.D. x 1/8 Thk.)
MOTOR EXCHANGE PROGRAM					
International Division Customers Contact Your Area AMF INCORPORATED Service Depot For Part Numbers And Details Of Exchange Program.					
1b	530 701 702	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	49	710-501-004	Lubrication Fitting
1c	530 705 657	G.E. Motor and Recp't. Ass'y. USED (14.5 RPM) 115V-60Hz	50	880-239-140	Shoulder Screw (1/4-Dia. x 1/4 Lg., #10-24)
1d	630 704 052	West. Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz	51	843-139-002	Nut, Keps Ext. Lkwsr (#10-24)
1e	530 707 690	Nat'l Motor & Recp't. Ass'y. USED (12.1 RPM) 115V-60Hz			

FRONT END DRIVE ASSEMBLY

REFERENCE DRAWINGS 070 006 400
070 006 644

